
Coaches:

Coby Merkle, Head Coach Morrisville-Eaton
(B) V Baseball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Mar 13, 2023 Mon Practice N/A 4:00
PM

6:00
PM Elementary Gym

Mar 14, 2023 Tue Practice N/A 5:00
PM

7:00
PM

Middle/High
School Gym

Mar 15, 2023 Wed Practice N/A 4:00
PM

6:00
PM Elementary Gym

Mar 16, 2023 Thu Practice N/A 5:00
PM

7:00
PM

Middle/High
School Gym

Mar 17, 2023 Fri Practice N/A 4:00
PM

6:00
PM Elementary Gym

Mar 18, 2023 Sat Practice (Practice Clinic
with young kids) N/A 9:00

AM
12:00
PM Elementary Gym

Mar 20, 2023 Mon Practice N/A 4:30
PM

7:00
PM

Middle/High
School Gym

Mar 21, 2023 Tue Practice N/A 4:00
PM

6:30
PM Elementary Gym

Mar 22, 2023 Wed Practice N/A 4:30
PM

7:00
PM

Middle/High
School Gym

Mar 23, 2023 Thu Practice N/A 4:00
PM

6:30
PM Elementary Gym

Mar 24, 2023 Fri Practice N/A 4:30
PM

7:00
PM

Middle/High
School Gym

Mar 25, 2023 Sat Practice (Practice Clinic
with young kids) N/A 9:00

AM
12:00
PM Elementary Gym

Mar 27, 2023 Mon Practice N/A 4:00
PM

6:30
PM Elementary Gym

Mar 28, 2023 Tue Practice N/A 4:30
PM

7:00
PM

Middle/High
School Gym

Mar 29, 2023 Wed Practice N/A 4:00
PM

6:30
PM Elementary Gym

Mar 31, 2023 Fri Practice N/A 4:00
PM

6:30
PM Elementary Gym

Apr 1, 2023 Sat Practice N/A 11:00
AM

1:00
PM

Middle/High
School

Apr 3, 2023 Mon Practice N/A 5:00
PM

7:00
PM Elementary Gym

Apr 4, 2023 Tue Practice (If not outside ) N/A 4:30
PM

6:30
PM

Middle/High
School Gym

Apr 5, 2023 Wed Practice N/A 5:00
PM

7:00
PM Elementary Gym

Apr 6, 2023 Thu Practice (If not outside ) N/A 4:00
PM

6:00
PM

Middle/High
School Gym

Apr 7, 2023 Fri Practice N/A 9:00
AM

11:00
AM

Middle/High
School

Apr 10, 2023 Mon Practice N/A 4:30
PM

6:30
PM

Middle/High
School

Apr 11, 2023 Tue Practice N/A 4:30
PM

6:30
PM

Middle/High
School

Apr 12, 2023 Wed Practice N/A 4:30
PM

6:30
PM

Middle/High
School

Apr 13, 2023 Thu Practice N/A 4:30
PM

6:30
PM

Middle/High
School



Apr 14, 2023 Fri Practice N/A 4:30
PM

6:30
PM

Middle/High
School

Apr 17, 2023 Mon Regular Season Fabius-
Pompey

4:30
PM

Middle/High
School Pete
Palmer Baseball
Field

NL

Apr 18, 2023 Tue Practice N/A 4:00
PM

6:00
PM

Middle/High
School Pete
Palmer Baseball
Field

Apr 19, 2023 Wed Regular Season 
18-1 W @ Remsen 4:30

PM
Remsen Baseball
Field

Departure Point:
High School
Departure Time:
2:45 PM

L

Apr 20, 2023 Thu Practice N/A 4:00
PM

6:00
PM

Middle/High
School Pete
Palmer Baseball
Field

Apr 24, 2023 Mon Regular Season Oriskany 4:30
PM

6:00
PM

Middle/High
School Pete
Palmer Baseball
Field

L

Apr 26, 2023 Wed Regular Season @ Hamilton 4:30
PM

6:00
PM Baseball Field

Departure Point:
High School
Departure Time:
3:30 PM

L

Apr 28, 2023 Fri Regular Season New York
Mills

4:30
PM

6:00
PM

Middle/High
School Pete
Palmer Baseball
Field

L

POSTPONED
May 2, 2023 Tue Regular Season

@
Sherburne-
Earlville

4:30
PM Upper Field

Departure Point:
High School
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

L

POSTPONED
May 3, 2023 Wed Regular Season

@
Stockbridge
Valley

4:30
PM

6:30
PM

SVHS Baseball
Field NL

May 5, 2023 Fri

Regular Season
(Please note site of
game. Also no metal
cleats are allowed on
turf and no sunflower
seeds allowed. )

@ McGraw 5:00
PM

Gutchess Sports
Complex, Cortland

Departure Point:
High School
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

NL

May 6, 2023 Sat
Regular Season (Senior
Recognition) 
6-0 W

@ Madison 2:30
PM

Madison Baseball
field

Departure Point:
High School
Departure Time:
1:20 PM

NL

May 8, 2023 Mon Regular Season
@ West
Canada
Valley

4:30
PM WCV Softball field

Departure Point:
High School
Departure Time:
2:45 PM

L

May 9, 2023 Tue Regular Season @ Town of
Webb UFSD

4:30
PM

7:30
PM

Town of Webb
Field

Departure Point:
High School
Departure Time:
2:30 PM

L

May 11, 2023 Thu Regular Season @ Oriskany 4:45
PM

7:00
PM

Baseball Field @
High School

Departure Point:
High School
Departure Time:
3:15 PM

L

May 15, 2023 Mon Regular Season Hamilton 4:30
PM

6:00
PM

Middle/High
School Pete
Palmer Baseball
Field

L
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May 16, 2023 Tue Regular Season 
18-1 W

Sherburne-
Earlville

4:30
PM

Middle/High
School Pete
Palmer Baseball
Field

NL

May 17, 2023 Wed Regular Season @ New York
Mills

4:30
PM

6:00
PM Baseball Field

Departure Point:
High School
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

L

May 19, 2023 Fri Regular Season Poland 4:30
PM

Middle/High
School Pete
Palmer Baseball
Field

L

May 23, 2023 Tue Post-Season (Sectional
First Round Game) Poland 4:30

PM
6:30
PM

Middle/High
School Pete
Palmer Baseball
Field

NL

May 25, 2023 Thu Post-Season (Sectional
Game)

West
Canada
Valley

5:00
PM

7:00
PM

Middle/High
School Pete
Palmer Baseball
Field

NL
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